
CTS 

Roadbook 200 km de LOCHES 

Horaires approximatifs basés sur un moyenne de 24km/h 

Villes N° 

routes 

Indications Heure 

passage 

Km Total +/- Km Partiel +/- 

Saumur piscine D 947  7h30 0  

Montsoreau   8h00 12 km  

Candes St Martin D 7  8h07 15 km 3 km 

Bertignolles D 7     

La Centrale D 7     

Le Néman D 7  8h37 27 km 12 km 

Rigné Ussé D 7  8h57 35 km 8 km 

Rivarennes D 84  9h10 40 km 5 km 

AZAY LE RIDEAU  Pause  15’ 9h30/9h40 48 km 8 km 

Saché D 84     

Pont de Ruan D 8     

Thilouze D 21     

Villeperdue D 21  10h30 68 km 20 km 

Louans D 21  11h10 76 km 16 km 

Saint Bauld D 21  11h30 84 km 8 km 

Dolus le Sec D 21  11h45 90 km 6 km 

Chanceau près Loches D 21     

L O C H E S D 97 Pause Repas 12h10/12h50 100 km 10 km 

Mouzay D 97  13h10 108 km 8 km 

Vou D 97  13h18 111 km 3 km 

La Chapelle Blanche 

Saint Martin 

D 97  13h30 116 km 5 km 

Bournan D 97  13h45 122 km 6 km 

Sepmes D 59  13h58 127 km 5 km 

Ste Maure de Touraine D 210  14h18 135 km 8 km 

St Epin   14h36 142 km 7 km 

Crissay sur Manse   14h46 146 km 4 km 

Panzoult D 21  15h04 153 km 7 km 

Cravant les Coteaux D 8  15h17 158 km 5 km 

CHINON D 749 Pause  15’ 15h40/15h55 167 km 9 km  

Beaumont en Véron D 749  16h08 174 km 5 km 

Avoine D 7  16h11 175 km 1 km 

Bertignolles D 7  16h31 183 km 8 km 

Candes St Martin D 947  16h41 187 km 4 km 

Montsoreau D 947  16h44 188 km 1 km 

Saumur piscine   17h19 202 km 14 km 

 


